Intel Core i5-9600K @ 3.70GHz
Intel Core i7-6800K @ 3.40GHz
Intel Core i5-9600KF @ 3.70GHz
Intel Core i5-10600T @ 2.40GHz
Intel Core i7-6850K @ 3.60GHz
Intel Core i5-10400 @ 2.90GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 1600

Intel Core i5-10505 @ 3.20GHz
Intel Core i5-10400F @ 2.90GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 3500

Intel Core i7-7800X @ 3.50GHz
Intel Core i5-10500 @ 3.10GHz
Intel Core i7-8700 @ 3.20GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 1600X

Intel Core i5-11500T @ 1.50GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 2600

AMD Ryzen 5 3500X

AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 2600

Intel Core i5-11400T @ 1.30GHz
Intel Core i5-10600 @ 3.30GHz
Intel Core i7-8700K @ 3.70GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 2600X

Intel Xeon W-1250P @ 4.10GHz
Intel Core i5-10600K @ 4.10GHz
Intel Core i5-10600KF @ 4.10GHz
Intel Core i7-8086K @ 4.00GHz
Intel Core i5-11600T @ 1.70GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 4650GE
AMD Ryzen 5 4600GE

AMD Ryzen 5 4600G

AMD Ryzen 5 4500

AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 4650G

AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 4400G

Intel Core i5-12400T

Intel Core i5-11400 @ 2.60GHz
Intel Core i5-12600T

Intel Core i5-12500T

Intel Core i5-11400F @ 2.60GHz
Intel Core i5-11500 @ 2.70GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 3600

Intel Core i5-11500B @ 3.30GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 3600

Intel Core i5-11600 @ 2.80GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 3600X

AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 5650GE
AMD Ryzen 5 3600XT

AMD Ryzen 5 5600GE

AMD Ryzen 5 5500

Intel Core i5-12400

[Dual CPU] Intel Core i5-12400F
Intel Core i5-11600KF @ 3.90GHz
Intel Core i5-12400F

Intel Core i5-11600K @ 3.90GHz
AMD Ryzen 5 5600G

Intel Core i5-12500

AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 5650G

Intel Core i5-12490F

Intel Core i5-12600

AMD Ryzen 5 5600

AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 5645

AMD Ryzen 5 5600X

AMD Ryzen 5 7600

AMD Ryzen 5 7600X

Benchmark test Passmark CPU Mark k datu 30.01.2023

10763
10773
10 809
11210
11 407
12 289
12 296
12 361
12 363
12 842
12 904
12 909
12973
13 065
13 160
13231
13233
13 250
13354
13758
13762
13989
14 440
14472
14 487
14 510
14713
15628
15641
15750
16 164
16 324
16 354
16 832
17 063
17 147
17 191
17 197
17 499
17794
17 801
17 807
18194
18 259
18 589
18710
18 879
19 489
19 525
19 680
19714
19734
19759
19 852
19975
20 094
20893
21391
21541
21762
21934
27 866
28714

2761
2276
2771
2422
2412
2584
2068
2 848
2 565
2513
2410
2772
2 655
2199
2661
2248
2512
2263
2570
2923
2749
2391
2978
2932
2 946
2878
2 887
2629
2612
2 656
2592
2 659
2 647
3466
3043
3327
3578
3016
3147
2 568
3231
2598
3297
2 657
3198
2769
3224
3051
3543
3630
3358
3551
3369
3181
3710
3169
3753
3835
3250
3429
3356
4044
4211

Stranalz1

95
140
95
35
140
65
65
65
65
65
140
65
65
95
35
65
65
65
35
65
95
95
125
125
125
95
35
35
35
65
65
65
NA
74
65
35
35
65
65
65
65
65
65
95
35
95
35
65
65
65
125
65
125
65
65
65
65
65
65
NA
65
65
105

FCLGA1151-2
LGA2011-v3
FCLGA1151-2
FCLGA1200
FCLGA2011-3
FCLGA1200
AM4
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1200
AMA4
FCLGA2066
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1151-2
AM4
FCLGA1200
AMA4

AM4

AM4
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1151-2
AM4
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1151-2
FCLGA1200
AMA4

AM4

AMA4

AM4

AMA4
Unknown
FCLGA1700
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1700
FCLGA1700
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1200
AMA4
Unknown
AM4
FCLGA1200
AM4

AM4

AM4

AMA4

AMA4

LGA 1700
FCLGA1700
FCLGA1200
FCLGA1700
FCLGA1200
AMA4

LGA 1700
AMA4
LGA1700
LGA 1700
AMA4

AMA4

AM4

AMS (LGA 1718)
AM5

Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop Server
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop



